

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संख्यान,मणिपुर

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANIPUR An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Govt, of India

CORRIGENDUM Imphal, the 30th March, 2017

Reference: NIT Manipur advertisement No. NITM.1/(32-Estt)/Pur/Sta/2016-1709 dated 02.03.2017 for the supply of Stationery Items / Printing and supply of Stationery Items / Housekeeping items at NIT Manipur.

NITM.1/(7-Estt)/Order/2016 - [40] In partial modification to the above referred Advertisement, it is hereby notified for information to all the prospective/potential bidders that as per discussion of the Pre-bid meeting held on 28^{11} March, 2017 at NIT Manipur, few changes have been incorporated in item wise specification. Therefore, revised item wise specification is available in the institute website at www.nitmanipur.ac.in

Revised Bid Submission schedule stands as follows:

SI.	Details	Date	Time
I	Last date for submission/deposit of Tender	10.04.2017	12:00 Noon
2	Opening of Tender documents	10.04.2017	2:30 P.M.

Other terms and conditions of the tender document will remain unaltered.

Sd/-Registrar, NIT Manipur